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NO BOKCY CPEAN MYMUYUH 19-40 NET

eé’ ‘&5 YEMNWUOHAT JANTbHEBOCTOYHOIO ®EAEPAJIBHOIO OKPYTA

@ [/

s U

PecnyBnvwa BypaTaR, 7. YNaH-Y53, QIKyY sy PRC-CORTM3RLIR (OMISEsC
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Bartnaes baup
I'peropees Hisanadi
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Jaxaes Hopwo
CrosH JmurpHil
Meimpirvecs AnacaEm
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Bouwuxor Makcum
Koabipes ApTem
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Yrrupbex
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Cretnk Maxcuns
MyT Burannit
Enusapor Oner
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Brisrpos Posau
2 JInteuHen
MakcHm

Texnuveckuil nenerar,

Cyaes Beepoccuiicko#t/MexnyHapoaHoi KaTeropHu

["naeHEil cynss,

Cynaba Beepoccuiickoi/MenuyHaponHoil KaTeropun

I'napHif CEKpETaph,
Cyapa 1 xaTeropus

1991

2000
1998
1996
1996

1993
1999
2001
1593

1998

INoGeauTein U NpH3EPbI
Becopan kareropus: 49 kr

Byparun Yiaau-Yao
Becosan katerapus: 52 kr
bypaTHa Yoaanu-Yimn

Caxa (Sxytha)  AwyTek
Xabaposcainpaii  Xabaposck
Bypsrua Vnau-Yao
Becosas xaTeropus: 57 kr

Caxa (Axytua) Axytek
Bypstus Yaan-Yio

Caxa (flkytuz) Hiopba

Caxa (fAxyrns) Axytek
Becosas kateropus: 60 kr
v spai  XabGaposck

20010 Caxa (fxyTua} AKVTCK

2001
1999

1990
1995
2002
1999

2000
2000
1997
1999

1996
1998
2000
1997

Amypoics cinace 1. Hoaolyperoadi

Caxa {fAxytua) fleyTtck
Becosas xareropus: 63 wr
Bypartua Yaau-Yaz
Caxamsckan oGmacn  H0-Caxanunck
Thanarnoediguit Yura
Marapeian oinacs Maragas
Becosas kateropun: 69 kr
Xafaposcsadirpat  Xabaposck
Maramanoaa cbmee Maraan
IMpmopadinpt Yecypufick
Xahaposcwosinpait Xabapoack
BecoBan kateropssa: 75 Kr
Mpwvopcxuiixpeit - Baanueoctok
Xabaposoodikpalt  XaBaposex
Iafaisamasdiped Ynta
Tpeopootismit  Yocypuiick

Becosan kureropus: 81 kr

2002
1996
1995

2001
1993
1996
1998

1996
1994

Mpoopoodikpail  BnajusocToK
Marapaioes ovmen. Marajias
Maranzsmes ovects Marasas
BecoBas kaveropus: 91 kr

Xataposcotixpali  XabGaposck
Maramarosxas ofmen: Maragau

[ Tuavopciadit kpail  YecypHick

Bypatus Ynau-¥Y 3

Becopas kateropus: 91+ Kr

[pevopeaadid kpalt Yccypuiick
Caxanenxasofimcn. Kopcakos
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o
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23 cextebipa - 3 oxTeSpa 2020 rega
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I'paduku Goes

BecoBas KaTeropHa: 57 Kr

3 lavavnnuan Aaudept 1999

Bypnres, ¥-Yo3, BC, LICI1, KMC * Caray/iaiy
_4./lyrapsanos Axexcanap, 2002 30
3ab.xp, Ynra, BC, CIUOP, KMC FCavavansm
5. KyOapes Koucranrun 2002 5:0
Cax.o6, Heseasck, CLILKMC AJleKcees
6.Anexcees A 2001 5:0
Caxa, Hiop6a, [1®, YOP, KMC Bap.asos
7.Bapiavos Muxawn 1993 ' 50
Caxa, fixyrex, BC, LICH, MC Bapnauos
8. Kum Cranmesan 1999 | A 3p
T, Yooypaiics, FOP, CLLIOP, KMC Bapaavon
9.Crenanon Afisn 1993 1 50
UKpucun Poason 2002 Caxa, Sxyter, FOP, LIITLKMC Crenanos
T, Veoypedior 1OP, CLLIOR. KMIC Becennn 32
2 Beceans Jaxap 2002 32
3ad.xkp, Ywra, PCCC, CLUOP, KMC
30.09.2020 01.10.2020 02.10.2020  03.10.2020
1500 1500 1500 17:00
Texuuueckuit geaerar, A.B. Penes
Cyans Beepoccuickoii/Mewity Hapo iHoii Sk TpexropHiit

Drasueid Cyass,

B.b. Panxaes

Cyawa Beepoceniickoii/ Memay Hapo, 140l Xabaposck
IMnasumnil cexperapk, AJL Tymanos
Cyaba 1 kaTeropus Vnau-Yian




YEMIIMOHAT QA/IbHEBOCTOMHOTO GEAEPANBHOFO OKPYTA (1 [[T]]
MO BOKCY CPEAN MYMUHH 19-40 NET il

TRTPETE
N

Pecnyfnusa BypRrvm, r. YnaH-Yid, DMIKYT bTyp0-C 1D THEHH COMLIARE

24 cenmboa - 3 ovTwEpa 2020 roga

I'padpuxn 6oes

BecoBan xareropus: 91 Kr

|.bpuaos Jaunn.a 2001

Xa6.xp, Xafaposck, BC, C1LIOP, MC

2.MyT Bymamit . 1996

Tpvavusep, Yocypestic, T, CLLIOP, KMC

3. Ceerux Makcam 1993

|

Mar.o6,Maraaan, BC, CLICP, KMC
4 Eauzapoe Oner 1998
Bypatua, ¥-Ym BC, CLUCP, KMC

02.10.2020
15:00

Texuuueckuit Jenerar,

[1asupiit cyaes,

Cyuba Beepocculickoit/MexaynapoaHo

['naBHEI# cexpeTaps,
Cynmes 1 xaTeropuu

_ Bpwion Al
Al lp

bpuaos
AL lp

CBeTHK

4:1

03.10.2020
17:00

S1.B. Peues
TpexropHetit

B.b. Panuaen
XabapoBck

AJL TymaHOB
Ynau-Yis




